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Client total ownership

PETER BUNTING

NEKIA LIMITED

MR. MARCO MIRET

OZYMANDIAS LIMITED

Client total ownership

ORRETT RICHARDS

ALYDAR LIMITED

MR. JOHN OWEN HAROLD GREAVES

PELICAN INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Client total ownership

Client total ownership

MRS KERRY LEE RUSTI ZACCA

MISS KERRY LEE RUSTI ZACCA

MISS PAIGE TODD

Joint Holders

MS. NICOLE MIRET

Volume

30,087,130

30,087,130

20,040,838

20,040,838

2,809,146

12,875,000

625,000

16,309,146

15,085,706

15,085,706

2,912,622

10,854,369

13,756,155

9,540,150

12,452,772

11,500,000

11,500,000

3,699,546

3,640,776

1/1

08-Nov-2016

04:49 PM

Percentage

5.45%

5.45%

3,750,000

11,090,322

3.63%

0.51%

2.33%

0.11%

2.95%

1.97%

2.73%

2.73%

2.26%

2.08%

2.50%

0.53%

1.73%

2,187,500

714,286

2.08%

0.67%

0.66%

0.68%

2.01%
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Top 10 for PROVEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
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Name

Account(s)

Joint Holders Volume

1/1

08-Nov-2016

04:49 PM

Percentage

551,595,777

147,858,380

26.79%
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Total Issued Capital:

Total Units Owned by Top 10 Shareholders:

Total Percentage Owned by Top 10 Shareholders:

***End of Report***

Client total ownership

TAJEBE LIMITED

MR. WINSTON HEPBURN

Client total ownership

10,238,097

10,238,097

10,200,000

10,200,000

1.86%

1.86%

1.85%

1.85%


