

Name

## Jamaica Central Securities Depository Limited Registrar Services Unit P.O. BOX 1084, 40 Harbour Street, Kingston, Jamaica Tel: (876) 967-3271-4 Fax: (876) 948-6653

Page 1/1
Date 08-Nov-2016
Time 04:49 PM

Volume Percentage

## Top 10 for PROVEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 30-Sep-16 Joint Holders

Account(s)	Joint Holders	VOIUme	Percentage
1 PETER BUNTING			
I IBIBN BONTING		30,087,130	5.45%
Client total ownership		30,087,130	5.45%
2 NEKIA LIMITED			
		20,040,838	3.63%
Client total ownership		20,040,838	3.63%
3 MR. MARCO MIRET			
		2,809,146	0.51%
	MS. NICOLE MIRET	12,875,000	2.33%
		625,000	0.11%
Client total ownership		16,309,146	2.95%
4 OZYMANDIAS LIMITED			
		15,085,706	2.73%
Client total ownership		15,085,706	2.73%
5 PELICAN INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
		10,854,369	1.97%
		2,187,500	0.40%
		714,286	0.13%
Client total ownership		13,756,155	2.50%
6 ORRETT RICHARDS			
		2,912,622	0.53%
		9,540,150	1.73%
Client total ownership		12,452,772	2.26%
7 ALYDAR LIMITED			
		11,500,000	2.08%
Client total ownership		11,500,000	2.08%
8 MR. JOHN OWEN HAROLD GREAVES			
		3,699,546	0.67%
	MRS KERRY LEE RUSTI ZACCA	3,640,776	0.66%
	MISS KERRY LEE RUSTI ZACCA MISS PAIGE TODD	3,750,000	0.68%
Client total ownership		11,090,322	2.01%



## Jamaica Central Securities Depository Limited Registrar Services Unit P.O. BOX 1084, 40 Harbour Street, Kingston, Jamaica Tel: (876) 967-3271-4 Fax: (876) 948-6653

Page 1/1
Date 08-Nov-2016
Time 04:49 PM

## Top 10 for PROVEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED ${\tt 30-Sep-16}$

Name Account(s)	Joint Holders	Volume	Percentage	
9 TAJEBE LIMITED				
3 INODE LIMITED		10,238,097	1.86%	
Client total ownership		10,238,097	1.86%	
10 MR. WINSTON HEPBURN				
		10,200,000	1.85%	
Client total ownership		10,200,000	1.85%	
Total Issued Capital:	551,595,777			
Total Units Owned by Top 10 Shareholders:	147,858,380			
Total Percentage Owned by Top 10 Shareholders:	26.79%			
***End of Report***				